Pasnen 1

PeecTp MyHUIIUTTIAIIBHOTO UMYIIIECTBA
MYHUILANAILHOIO 00pa30BaHuUs
KOJIECHUKOBCKUN CEIILCOBET

Ha 01.06.2019 rox
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
01.01.2007 297213,30 39.3k. | 297213,30 0 29721 Anm.KonecHuko Cs-BO - -
M 3,30 CKoro rocperucTp
cenbcoBeTa 45AA 254887 ot
MHH 09.08.2011
4510000703
1989 810439,65 850m. | 810439,65 0| 81043 - | Agm.KonecHuko CB-BO -
9.65 BCKOro.cenbcoB rocperucTp
eTa 45AA 2667891
WHH 10.01.2012
4510000703
16.12.2005 9399088,27 27,00 | 4650369,9 | 47487 | 93990 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO - -
KB.M 8 18,29 88,27 BCKOro rocperucTp
enbcoBeTa 45AA 25710001
WHH 30.06.2011
4510000703
01.06.2004 13733,45 50m- 13733,45 0 | 13733, Aam.KonecHuko Cs-BO - -
45 BCKOro rocpermcTp
cenbcoBeTa 45AA 254936 ot
WHH 15.08.2011
4510000703
30.12.2008 46000,00 50m- 46000,00 0 | 46000, Aam.KonecHuko Cs-BO - -
00 BCKOIo rocpermcTp
cenbcoBeTa 45AA 254935 ot
WHH 15.08.2011
4510000703
25.10.2004 623737,20 | 525kB. | 336349,08 | 28738 | 62373 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O roc. -
M 8,12 7,20 BCKOro Peructp 45 AA
cenbcoBeTa 324143 oT
WHH 28.07.2011
4510000703
01.01.2003 942934,66 | 370kB. | 269450,14 | 67348 | 94293 Aam.KonecHuko Cs-BO - -
M 4,52 4,66- BCKOIo roc.permctpauuun
CenbCoBeETA 45AA 32414101
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WHH 28.07.2011
4510000703
31.12.2005 154095,5 | 3641m | 154095.50 0 | 15409 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO
5,50- BCKOro roc.perncTp.45A
cenbcoBeTa A 37347301
WHH 27.03.2012
4510000703
31.12.2005 596261,25 | 1845m | 596261,25 0 | 59626 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO
1,25- BCKOro roc.perucTp.
cenbcoseTa 45AA 373474 ot
WHH 27.03.2012
4510000703
1957 4575m 0 - Anm.KonecHuko CB-BO O
BCKOro roc.peructp. 45
cenbcoBeTa AA 266791 ot
WHH 10.01.2012
4510000703
1957 12.5«B 0 - Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O
M BCKOro roc.peructp. 45
cenbcoBeTa AA 266913 ot
WHH 27.01.2012
4510000703
31.12.2005 161172.87 330ky | 161172,87 0| 16117 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O roc.
6.m 2,87- BCKOro Peructp. 45 AA
cenbcoBeTa 266792 ot
WHH 10.01.2012
4510000703
31.12.2005 17656.43 | 16.4kB 17656,43 0 | 17656, Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O roc.
M 43- BCKOro Peructp.45 AA
cenbcoBeTa 266790 OT
WHH 10.01.2012
4510000703
1957 2000m 0 - Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O
BCKOro roc.permctp.45
cenbcoBeTa AA 254934 OT
WHH 15.08.2011
4510000703
25.07.2004 33574,85 | 8kB.M 33574,85 0 | 33574, Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO 0O roc.
85- BCKOro Peructp. 45 AA
cenbcoBeTa 254937 ot
WHH 15.08.2011
4510000703
02.06.2008 448716,13 53,5 | 216299,51 | 23241 | 44871 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO 0O roc.
KB.M 6,62 6,13- BCKOro Peructp. 45 AA
cenbcoBeTa 257101 ot
WHH 30,06,2011
4510000703
01.06.2004 13733,45 50m 13733,45 0 | 13733, Aam.KonecHuko

BCKOro
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cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
01.01.2003 284264,08 41,6 | 284264,08 28426 Anm.KonecHuko PacnopsixeHne
KB.M. 4,08 BCKOro AOM.KeTosc.p-
cenbcoBeTa HaNe205-p oT
WHH 23.05.2003
4510000703
31.12.05 49650,31 49650,31 49650, Aam.KonecHuko
31- BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.05 80711,01 80711,01 80711, Anm.KonecHuko
01 BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
01.01.2007 1071866,00 1071866,0 10718 Aam.KonecHuko
0 66,00- BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.05 13288,00 13288,00 13288, Aam.KonecHuko
00- BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.2005 88523,75 88523,75 88523, Agm.KonecHkos
75 CKOoro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.05 77748,39 77748,39 77748, Aam.KoneHckos
39 CKOoro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.05 256677,35 256677,35 25667 Aam.KonecHuko
7,35 BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
31.12.05 85819,34 85819,34 85819, | 24.01. | Aam.KonecHuko
34 2005 | Bckoro

cenbcoBeTa
VIHH
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4510000703

31.12.05

26177,36

26177,36

26177,

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703

31.12.05

17090,18

17090,18

17090,
18

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703

01.12.2003

20913,5

20913,5

20913,

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703

31.12.05

289140,84

289140,84

28914
0,84

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703

01,01.2003

1807,47

1807,47

1807,4

Aam.KonecHuko
BCKOrO
cenbcoBeTa
MHH
4510000703

01.01.1956

181610,72

181610,72

18161
0,72

Aam.KonecHuko
BCKOFO
cenbcoBeTa
MHH
4510000703

25.10.2004

149037.00

149037,00

14903
7,00

Aam.KonecHuko
BCKOFO
cenbcoBeTa
MHH
4510000703

06.04.2009

511797,48

57,8
KB.M.

214684,58

29711
2,9

51179
7,48

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOFO
cenbcoBeTa
MHH
4510000703

24.11.2005

01.01.2003

1482305.09

389.10
KB.M.

871912,51

61039
2.58

14823
05,09

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOFOKOro
cenbcoBeTa
MHH
4510000703

CB-BO 0O roc.
Peructpayumn
npaesa 45AA

324142 o1
28.07.2011

03.11.2017

3538949.00

5003,4
KB.M

2593619.9
2

94532
9,08

35389
49,00

Anm.KonecHuko
BCKOrO
cenbcoBeTa
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WHH
4510000703
03.11.2017 5686763,00 8040 | 4167706,6 | 15190 | 56867 Aam.KonecHuko
KB.M 5 56,35 63,00 BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
03,11.2017 1200000,00 2288 | 894583.28 | 30541 - Aam.KonecHuko
KB.M 6,72 BCKOro
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
30.11.2012 3500 3500 0 3500 Aam.KonecHuko
BCKOrO
cenbcoBeTa
WHH
4510000703
543 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O rocC.
BCKOrO Pervctpauun
cenbcoseTa npasa 45AA
WHH 266597 ot
4510000703 14.12.2011
484,30 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O roc.
BCKOro Peructpauumn
cenbcoBeTa npaesa 45AA
WHH 257102 ot
4510000703 30.06.2011
21,8 Aam.KonecHuko CB-BO O roc.
BCKOro Peructpauumn
cenbcoBeTa npaesa 45AA
WHH 254938 ot
4510000703 15.08.2011
13.10.2015 12000 Aam.KonecHuko Bbinucka n3
BCKOro EIPH 45-
cenbcoBeTa 45\014-
WHH 45\201\111\201
4510000703 5-588\1
29.10.2015
13.10.2015 12000 Anm.KonecHuko Bbinucka n3
BCKOro EIPH 45-
cenbcoBeTa 45\014-
WHH 45\201\111\201
4510000703 5-836\1

29.10.2015




